

TA 14 of 2022

Present– Shri Sanjay Naskar Ld. ADJ, FTC-3, Basirhat.

J.O Code (UID No) WB01025

Order no. 28

Dated. 20-11-2025

Today is fixed for exparte final hearing. Appellant files hazira along with amended petition supported by affidavit. Let it be kept with the C/R.

Fix 10-12-2025 for hearing the petition dated 20-11-2025.

D/C

Additional Sessions Judge,
Fast Track 3rd Court, Basirhat.